

17.08.2024

Pr: Sh. Anuj Kumar and Ms. Poonam, Id. Counsels for the plaintiffs with
P1

Sh. R.S. Juneja, Sh. Shiv Kumar, Sh.Arjun Ghai and Ms.Sonali, Id.
Counsels for the defendants with all defendants.

Part arguments heard on application u/sec. 73 Evidence Act, filed on
behalf of plaintiff.

Put up for further arguments on 26.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03
Court Room No. 206, N/B
East District, KKD Courts
Delhi. 17.08.2024